
 
                                                              

                                                               CORRIGENDUM         Date, 21.07.2016 

  

 

 

N.I.T. No. Eng/ ET-72/16-17.                                                         Dated- 20.07.16. 

 

Name of work: - Electrical work for thorough renovation of the Labs (Room no - 227,228,229) 

of Prof. Arindam Bhattacharya Department of Zoology 1
st
 floor Eastern Wing at Ballygunge Sc. 

College, Campus, C.U. 

 

N.I.T. No. Eng/ CT-73/16-17.                                                          Dated: - 20.07.16. 

 

Name of Work: - Renovation of Room No - 227,228,229 (Lab of Dr. Arindam Bhattacharya) of                

Zoology Department at Ballygunge Sc. College, Campus, C.U.  

 

 

This is to inform that the last date of issue of Tender Paper and last date of submission & 

opening of Tender will be 01.08.2016 and 03.08.2016 instead of 01.07.2016& 03.07.2016 which 

was previously noticed. 

 

 

 

                                                                                                      

                                                                                                                  

 

                                                                                                                     Engineer, (Actg.) C.U. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 


